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Группа № 1    11:00    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 6 27 2
ОВСЯННИКОВ Даниил САР  4  2  2  3  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 -1 21 3
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  3  V  4  1  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
ЯКУБА Антон САМ  V  V  4  0  2  2 0.333 -7 18 6
ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  3  V  2  1  4  V 0.333 -4 20 5

Группа № 2    11:00    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЫХТУНОВ Александр САР  V  4  V  2  V  4 0.500 -2 25 4
ГУРЬЯНОВ Никита САР  4  4  3  4  3  V 0.167 -6 23 7
УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР  V  V  2  4  V  0 0.500 -3 21 5
КОЖИН Матвей САМ  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 2
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 2 24 3
ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР  4  V  1  2  2  V 0.333 -8 19 6
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 1

Группа № 3    11:00    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ГАЛУШИН Владислав САР  4  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -7 17 5
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Дмитрий САР  2  3  2  V  2  2 0.167 -13 16 6
ПЕНЗИН Егор ТАТ  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 25 3
КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ  0  1  4  0  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 2 23 4

Группа № 4    11:00    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЛЯКОВ Владимир САР  3  3  2  2  0  1 0.000 -19 11 7
КРАСОТИН Аким САР  V  3  2  0  3  2 0.167 -13 15 6
ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 28 2
ДАНИЛОВ Матвей БАШ  V  V  3  1  V  2 0.500 0 21 5
ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 9 26 3
ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 1
ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР  V  V  4  V  4  2 0.500 5 25 4

Группа № 5    11:00    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР  1  4  V  4  1  2 0.167 -12 17 7
НОВИЧКОВ Игорь САР  V  V  3  V  4  3 0.500 2 25 4
ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР  V  4  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 22 5
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  4  V  3  V  4  V 0.500 2 26 3
КАШИН Александр ТАТ  V  3  2  3  3  3 0.167 -10 19 6
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 7 26 2
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Группа № 6    11:00    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 2 17 3
БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
БОРОДИН Арсений КИР  0  4  0  3  V 0.200 -12 12 5
КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ФИЛИМОНЧЕВ Алексей ТАТ  3  1  V  0  V 0.400 -5 14 4
ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ  2  2  4  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа № 7    11:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 12 28 2
ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  V  V  2  V V3 0.833 10 25 1
ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ  3  V  1  3 V4  V 0.500 -3 21 5
БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 23 4
ШАМАЕВ Рамазан БАШ  2  2  2  2  4  4 0.000 -13 16 7
ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  2  0  3  3  4  V 0.167 -10 17 6

Группа № 8    11:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  V  3  4  4  V 0.400 -1 21 5
СИЯШИН Артём САР  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 23 2
БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 2 22 3
ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 5 23 1
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 -3 18 4
ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  3  2  4  3  3 0.000 -10 15 6

Группа № 9    11:00    дорожка №  15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Артём САР  2  2  2  2  4 0.000 -13 12 6
МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР  V  3  3  4  1 0.200 -6 16 5
КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 3 21 3
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 21 2
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  V  3  1  0 0.400 -6 14 4

Группа № 10    11:00    дорожка №  16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР  0  V  2  4  2 0.200 -8 13 5
ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ  2  1  4  4  0 0.000 -14 11 6
МОРКВА Тимофей САМ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 2
РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ  0  V  V  4  2 0.400 -7 16 4
ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 21 3

Группа № 11    11:00    дорожка №  17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫСОВ Арсений САР  4  4  4  4  3 0.000 -6 19 6
ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР  V  3  V  4  4 0.400 -1 21 4
ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 5 23 3
ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 1
БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ  V  V  1  1  1 0.400 -10 13 5
ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 1
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Группа № 12    11:00    дорожка №  18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКВОРЦОВ Богдан САР  3  2  V  4  3  1 0.167 -10 18 7
САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  V V4 V V4 2  V 0.833 9 25 2
ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  V  0  4  1  V  4 0.333 -5 19 5
АФОНИН Николай САР  3  3  V  3  4  3 0.167 -8 21 6
ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 25 3
ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 1
МОРКВА Артемий САМ  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.500 0 23 4

Группа № 13    11:00    дорожка №  19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИКУН Максим САР  2  1  V  V  3  3 0.333 -7 19 5
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
СОТНИКОВ Илья БАШ  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 0 21 4
ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР  2  2  V  0  1  3 0.167 -13 13 7
САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ  4  2  1  V  1  4 0.167 -8 17 6
БЕЛИНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ  V  2  V V3  V  1 0.667 6 21 3
ШИШКИН Дмитрий ПЕР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
3 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
5 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
6 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
7 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
8 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
9 ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован

10 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.833 10 25 квалифицирован
11 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
11 ШИШКИН Дмитрий ПЕР 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
13 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 0.833 9 25 квалифицирован
14 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 0.833 8 28 квалифицирован
15 БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
16 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован
17 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
17 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
19 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0.800 5 23 квалифицирован
19 ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ 0.800 5 23 квалифицирован
21 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 0.667 12 28 квалифицирован
22 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
23 ПЕНЗИН Егор ТАТ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
24 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
25 БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
25 КОЖИН Матвей САМ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
27 ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
28 БЕЛИНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
29 ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
30 КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован
31 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
32 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован
33 ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 0.667 -1 21 квалифицирован
34 СИЯШИН Артём САР 0.600 7 23 квалифицирован
35 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован
36 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0.600 5 23 квалифицирован
37 КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
38 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0.600 2 22 квалифицирован
39 МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован
40 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.600 -3 18 квалифицирован
41 ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
42 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
43 НОВИЧКОВ Игорь САР 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
44 ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
45 МОРКВА Артемий САМ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
46 ДАНИЛОВ Матвей БАШ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
46 СОТНИКОВ Илья БАШ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
48 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
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49 ПЫХТУНОВ Александр САР 0.500 -2 25 квалифицирован
50 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
51 ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
51 УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
53 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР 0.400 -1 21 квалифицирован
53 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 0.400 -1 21 квалифицирован
55 ФИЛИМОНЧЕВ Алексей ТАТ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
56 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
57 РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
58 БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ 0.400 -10 13 квалифицирован
59 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
60 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
61 КРИКУН Максим САР 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
62 ЯКУБА Антон САМ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
63 ГАЛУШИН Владислав САР 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
64 ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
65 МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР 0.200 -6 16 квалифицирован
66 НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР 0.200 -8 13 квалифицирован
67 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
68 ГУРЬЯНОВ Никита САР 0.167 -6 23 квалифицирован

69 АФОНИН Николай САР 0.167 -8 21 квалифицирован
70 САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.167 -8 17 квалифицирован
71 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0.167 -10 19 квалифицирован
72 СКВОРЦОВ Богдан САР 0.167 -10 18 квалифицирован
73 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
74 КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
75 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Дмитрий САР 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
76 КРАСОТИН Аким САР 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
77 ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
78 ЛЫСОВ Арсений САР 0.000 -6 19 выбывший
79 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.000 -10 15 выбывший
80 ШАМАЕВ Рамазан БАШ 0.000 -13 16 выбывший
81 МИХАЙЛОВ Артём САР 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
82 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
82 ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
84 ОВСЯННИКОВ Даниил САР 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
85 ШЛЯКОВ Владимир САР 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
86 КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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